
YOAKUM LADY BULLDOG
2026 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE SCRIMMAGES LOCATION JV Varisty
Friday Jan 9 1st day of practice
Friday Jan 30 Tri Scrimmage Yoakum

Smithville 4:00
Victoria East 7:00

Tuesday Feb 3 Luling Yoakum 5:00
Friday Feb 6 Shiner Yoakum 5:00
DAY DATE GAMES & TOURNAMENTS LOCATION JV Varisty

Tuesday Feb 10 Weimar Yoakum 6:00
Tuesday Feb 17 Brazos Yoakum X 5:00

Thur - Sat Feb 19 - 21 Ganado/ El Campo Tournament Ganado/ El Campo TBA
Tuesday Feb 24 Columbus* Home 5:00 7:00

Thur/ Sat Feb 26/ 28 Sacred Heart Tournament Hallettsville TBA TBA
Friday Feb 27 Palacios* Home 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Mar 3 Palacios* Palacios 5:00 7:00
Friday Mar 6 Rice* Rice X 5:00

Tuesday Mar 10 Industrial* Home 5:00 7:00
Friday Mar 13 Hallettsville* Home 5:00 7:00

Spring Break March 16 - 20
Monday Mar 16 Shiner Shiner X
Tuesday Mar 17 Tidehaven* Tidehaven 5:00 7:00

Wednesday Mar 18 Edna* Home X 10:00
Tuesday Mar 24 Columbus* Columbus 5:00 7:00
Tuesday Mar 31 Rice** Home X 5:00
Thursday Apr 2 Industrial* Industrial 5:00 7:00
Tuesday Apr 7 Hallettsville* Hallettsville 5:00 7:00
Friday Apr 10 Tidehaven *# Home 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 14 Edna* Edna X 5:00

Apr 23 - 25 Bi-District
Apr 30 - May2 Area

May 7 - 9 Regional Semi-Final
May 14 - 16 Regional Final
May 21 - 23 State Semi-Final
May 28 - 30 State Tournament

Italicized Scrimmage
* District Games                        
** Little League Night 

# Senior Night Athletic Director: Bo Robinson
Girls Coordinator: Kayla Natho

Head Coach: Kylie Orsak High School Principal: Maci McDonald
Assistant Coach: Tim Blakeney, Jocee Bennett, Michael Malik Superintendent: Tom Kelley


